
11/30/2023

11/30/2023

11/16/2023

11/30/2023

11/16/2023

11/02/2023

11/16/2023

11/16/2023

11/30/2023

11/30/2023

 1,000.00

 1,000.00

Page 1 of 4

 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

ALCOHOL & TOBACCO COMMISSION
Tobacco Violations
11/1/23 - 11/30/23

TC01887001
Allen LOW BOB'S DISCOUNT TOBACCO

KTKSB ENTERPRISES LLC 1575 S GOSHEN RD
Fort Wayne IN  46808

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.18.5.1VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)DESCRIPTION:

TC01887006
Allen LOW BOB'S DISCOUNT TOBACCO

KTKSB ENTERPRISES LLC 6104 STELLHORN RD
Fort Wayne IN  46815

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.18.5.1VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)DESCRIPTION:

TC01670001
DeKalb Collins Lounge

Lavon Collins 232 S Broadway
Butler IN  46721

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC01887002
DeKalb LOW BOB'S DISCOUNT TOBACCO

KTKSB ENTERPRISES LLC 1007-B W 7TH ST
Auburn IN  46706

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.18.5.1VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)DESCRIPTION:

TC13899001
DeKalb Party-Waterloo

Gallops Party Store LLC 510 W Union St.
Waterloo IN  46793

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC14911002
Dubois Haysville Sunoco #54

Hawkstone Associates Inc dba Triumph Energy 7136 N US Highway 231
Jasper IN  47546

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC16581001
GRANT

MV MART LLC 128 W MAIN ST
GAS CITY IN  46933

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC09014001
Hamilton

Purgatory Golf Club 12160 E. 216th St.
Noblesville IN  46060

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC11896001
Hamilton

Abchal Gasway Inc 952 Maple Avenue
Noblesville IN  46060

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC00723075
Hendricks Kroger #J-947

Kroger Limited Partnership I 785 E Main Street
Danville IN  46122

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:



11/22/2023

11/02/2023

11/02/2023

11/16/2023

11/21/2023
11/21/2023

11/16/2023

11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023

11/16/2023
11/16/2023

11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023

11/22/2023

11/22/2023

11/22/2023

 1,000.00

 1,000.00

Page 2 of 4

 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC13398001
Huntington Stop on the Way #22

ROANOKE STORE INCORPORATED 8980 N US 24 E
ROANOKE IN  46783

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC08018001
LaPorte Virk's BP/Amoco

Virk, LLC 1204 Franklin Street
Michigan City IN  46360

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.18.5.1VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)DESCRIPTION:

TC13177001
Lawrence

DNS Petroleum Inc 4880 State Road 37
Mitchell IN  47446

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.18.5.7VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales without CertificateDESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.18.5.7VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales without CertificateDESCRIPTION:

TC00103002
Marion LIQUOR CABINET #2

R & R LIQUOR, INC. 4201 N POST RD
Indianapolis IN  46236

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC06259001
Marion Martin Petroleum Inc

Martin Petroleum Inc 201 W 38th St
Indianapolis IN  46208

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.11(C)VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Retail Sign FormatDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.7(b)(1)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited SignDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.4(d)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post No Smoking at DoorDESCRIPTION:
24.3.2.3VIOLATION: Fine:Sale at less than costDESCRIPTION:

TC06827001
Marion

Dhami Inc 4208 N. Post Road
INDIANAPOLIS IN  46226

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.18.5.2VIOLATION: Fine:Display of Tobacco CertificateDESCRIPTION:
35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 

distribution of tobacco to minors
DESCRIPTION:

TC07794001
Marion Natha Toor

M & T Gasoline Company 3410 N. Emerson Ave
Indianapolis IN  46218

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.12.4(c)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Remove AshtraysDESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.18.5.1VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)DESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.4(d)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post No Smoking at DoorDESCRIPTION:

TC09525132
Marion Speedway # 6120

Speedway, LLC 401 Kentucky Ave
Indianapolis IN  46225-1123

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.3.18.5.2VIOLATION: Fine:Display of Tobacco CertificateDESCRIPTION:

TC10255001
Marion Jasvir Singh

Josh Petroleum Inc 2705 Bloyd Ave
Indianapolis IN  46218-3636

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.12.7(b)(1)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited SignDESCRIPTION:



11/22/2023
11/22/2023

11/16/2023

11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023

11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023

11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023

11/22/2023

11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023

11/29/2023
11/29/2023

11/30/2023

 1,000.00

 1,000.00

Page 3 of 4

 500.00
 250.00

 500.00

 500.00
 500.00

 250.00

 250.00

 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

7.1.3.18.5.1VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)DESCRIPTION:
35.46.1.11(D)VIOLATION: Fine:Retail sale of tobacco; warning notices 

required; failure to post
DESCRIPTION:

TC10670146
Marion Dollar General Store # 11468

Dolgencorp LLC 7222 Rockville Rd
Indianapolis IN  46214-3939

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC11542001
Marion

FRANKLIN FIVE STAR INC 5630 S. FRANKLIN ROAD
INDIANAPOLIS IN  46239

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

24.3.2.3VIOLATION: Fine:Sale at less than costDESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.18.5.1VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)DESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.18.5.2VIOLATION: Fine:Display of Tobacco CertificateDESCRIPTION:
35.46.1.11(D)VIOLATION: Fine:Retail sale of tobacco; warning notices 

required; failure to post
DESCRIPTION:

TC16260001
Marion

SMG Inc 5164 N College Avenue
Indianapolis IN  46205

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.12.5(b)VIOLATION: Fine:ExceptionsDESCRIPTION:
35.46.1.11(C)VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Retail Sign FormatDESCRIPTION:
905.1.46.1VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Retail Sales Certificates 

(display required)
DESCRIPTION:

TC16439001
MARION

SHADELAND QUICK SMOKE INC 3701 SHADELAND AVE
STE D
INDIANAPOLIS IN  46226

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.11(C)VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Retail Sign FormatDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.7(b)(1)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited SignDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.4(d)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Post No Smoking at DoorDESCRIPTION:
905.1.46.1VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Retail Sales Certificates 

(display required)
DESCRIPTION:

TC00268043
Monroe LOCATION #56

Mac's Convenience Stores LLC 504 Temperance St
Ellettsville IN  47429

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC13835001
MORGAN Gypsy Roots Smoke & Vape

WHITE HILL ENTERPRISE INC 249 WEST WASHINGTON 
STREET
MORGANTOWN IN  46160

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.11.7(A)VIOLATION: Fine:Allow A Juvenile In  A Tobacco StoreDESCRIPTION:
7.1.3.18.5.11VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales at Site Nuisance or CRIDESCRIPTION:
35.43.5.19.5(C)VIOLATION: Fine:Synthetic Urine/AdulterantDESCRIPTION:

TC14939001
PARKE

MARUTI GAS INC 30 E CRAWFORD ST
MONTEZUMA IN  47862

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.11(C)VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Retail Sign FormatDESCRIPTION:
35.46.1.11.8VIOLATION: Fine:Cigarette self-service displaysDESCRIPTION:

TC02633033
Ripley Versailles Quickpix

Herdrich Petroleum Corporation 476 W US 50
Versailles IN  47042

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10VIOLATION: Fine:Sale or distribution of tobacco to minorsDESCRIPTION:



11/16/2023

11/29/2023

11/22/2023

11/02/2023

11/02/2023

11/30/2023

11/30/2023
11/30/2023

 1,000.00

Page 4 of 4

 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

 500.00

 250.00

TC13352001
Saint Joseph Baki Store

Baki Grocery Stores Inc 815 N Olive Street
South Bend IN  46628

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC16597001
starke

REHMAT PETROLEUM INC 510 N STARKE ST
hamlet IN  46532

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC15205001
TIPPECANOE

UPTOWN MARKET INC 1920 MAIN ST
LAFAYETTE IN  47904

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC16564001
TIPPECANOE

JAY VIJAY AMBASAN INC 920 N SALISBURY ST
West Lafayette IN  47906

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

35.46.1.11.8VIOLATION: Fine:Cigarette self-service displaysDESCRIPTION:

TC01394002
Wells S.M.OKES - BLUFFTON (N)

SKILES COMPANY INC 2205 N MAIN ST SUITE D
Bluffton IN  46714

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

35.46.1.11.7(A)VIOLATION: Fine:Allow A Juvenile In  A Tobacco StoreDESCRIPTION:
35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 

distribution of tobacco to minors
DESCRIPTION:


