ALCOHOL & TOBACCO COMMISSION Tobacco Violations 11/1/23 - 11/30/23

PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC01887001 Allen	NAME:	KTKSB ENTERPRISES L LOW BOB'S DISCOUNT		1575 S GOSH Fort Wayne IN		
11/30/2023	VIOLATION:	7.1.3.18.5.1	DESCRIPTION:	Tobacco Sales Certificate	(required)	Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC01887006 Allen	NAME:	KTKSB ENTERPRISES L LOW BOB'S DISCOUNT	-	6104 STELLH0 Fort Wayne IN		
11/30/2023	VIOLATION:	7.1.3.18.5.1	DESCRIPTION:	Tobacco Sales Certificate	(required)	Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC01670001 DeKalb	NAME:	Lavon Collins Collins Lounge		232 S Broadwa Butler IN 4672		
11/16/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC01887002 DeKalb	NAME:	KTKSB ENTERPRISES L LOW BOB'S DISCOUNT				
11/30/2023	VIOLATION:	7.1.3.18.5.1	DESCRIPTION:	Tobacco Sales Certificate	(required)	Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC13899001 DeKalb	NAME:	Gallops Party Store LLC Party-Waterloo		510 W Union S Waterloo IN 4		
11/16/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	1,000.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC14911002 Dubois	NAME:	Hawkstone Associates Inc Haysville Sunoco #54	c dba Triumph Energy	7136 N US Hig Jasper IN 475		
11/02/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC16581001 GRANT	NAME:	MV MART LLC		128 W MAIN S GAS CITY IN		
11/16/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC09014001 Hamilton	NAME:	Purgatory Golf Club		12160 E. 216th Noblesville IN		
11/16/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC11896001 Hamilton	NAME:	Abchal Gasway Inc		952 Maple Ave Noblesville IN		
11/30/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	1,000.00
11/30/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m	or	Fine:	
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC00723075 Hendricks	NAME:	Kroger Limited Partnershi Kroger #J-947	p l	785 E Main Str Danville IN 46		

DESCRIPTION:

Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors Fine: 500.00

PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC13398001 Huntington	NAME:	ROANOKE STORE INCO Stop on the Way #22	RPORATED	8980 N US 24 E ROANOKE IN 4		
11/02/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale		Fine:	1,000.00
11/02/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	distribution of tobacco to m Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m	or	Fine:	
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC08018001 LaPorte	NAME:	Virk, LLC Virk's BP/Amoco		1204 Franklin St Michigan City IN		
11/16/2023	VIOLATION:	7.1.3.18.5.1	DESCRIPTION:	Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)	Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC13177001 Lawrence	NAME:	DNS Petroleum Inc		4880 State Road Mitchell IN 4744		
11/21/2023 11/21/2023	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.3.18.5.7 7.1.3.18.5.7	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Tobacco Sales without Cer Tobacco Sales without Cer		Fine: Fine:	1,000.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC00103002 Marion	NAME:	R & R LIQUOR, INC. LIQUOR CABINET #2		4201 N POST R Indianapolis IN		
11/16/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC06259001 Marion	NAME:	Martin Petroleum Inc Martin Petroleum Inc		201 W 38th St Indianapolis IN	46208	
11/16/2023 11/16/2023 11/16/2023 11/16/2023	VIOLATION: VIOLATION: VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	35.46.1.11(C 7.1.5.12.7(b) 7.1.5.12.4(d) 24.3.2.3	(1) DESCRIPTION:	Tobacco Retail Sign Forma Failure to Post Smoking Pri Failure to Post No Smoking Sale at less than cost	ohibited Sign	Fine: Fine: Fine: Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC06827001 Marion	NAME:	Dhami Inc		4208 N. Post Ro INDIANAPOLIS		26
11/16/2023 11/16/2023	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.3.18.5.2 35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Display of Tobacco Certific Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m	or	Fine: Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC07794001 Marion	NAME:	M & T Gasoline Company Natha Toor		3410 N. Emerso Indianapolis IN		
11/16/2023 11/16/2023 11/16/2023	VIOLATION: VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.4(c) 7.1.3.18.5.1 7.1.5.12.4(d)	DESCRIPTION:	Failure to Remove Ashtray Tobacco Sales Certificate (Failure to Post No Smoking	required)	Fine: Fine: Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC09525132 Marion	NAME:	Speedway, LLC Speedway # 6120		401 Kentucky Av Indianapolis IN		123
11/22/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	500.00
11/22/2023	VIOLATION:	7.1.3.18.5.2	DESCRIPTION:	Display of Tobacco Certific		Fine:	
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC10255001 Marion	NAME: Josh Petroleum Inc Jasvir Singh			2705 Bloyd Ave Indianapolis IN 46218-3636		
11/22/2023	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.7(b)	(1) DESCRIPTION:	Failure to Post Smoking Pr	ohibited Sign	Fine:	

PERMIT #:TC10670146NAME:Dolgencorp LLC7222 Rockville RdCOUNTY:MarionDollar General Store # 11468Indianapolis IN 46214	7222 Rockville Rd Indianapolis IN 46214-3939		
11/16/2023 VIOLATION: 35.46.1.10.2 DESCRIPTION: Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors Fine	500.00		
PERMIT #:TC11542001NAME:FRANKLIN FIVE STAR INC5630 S. FRANKLIN RCOUNTY:MarionINDIANAPOLIS IN 46			
11/16/2023VIOLATION:24.3.2.3DESCRIPTION:Sale at less than costFine11/16/2023VIOLATION:7.1.3.18.5.1DESCRIPTION:Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)Fine11/16/2023VIOLATION:7.1.3.18.5.2DESCRIPTION:Display of Tobacco CertificateFine11/16/2023VIOLATION:35.46.1.11(D)DESCRIPTION:Retail sale of tobacco; warning notices required; failure to postFine	500.00		
	5164 N College Avenue Indianapolis IN 46205		
11/02/2023VIOLATION:7.1.5.12.5(b)DESCRIPTION:ExceptionsFine11/02/2023VIOLATION:35.46.1.11(C)DESCRIPTION:Tobacco Retail Sign FormatFine11/02/2023VIOLATION:905.1.46.1DESCRIPTION:Tobacco Retail Sales Certificates (display required)Fine			
COUNTY: MARION STE D	3701 SHADELAND AVE STE D INDIANAPOLIS IN 46226		
11/22/2023 VIOLATION: 35.46.1.11(C) DESCRIPTION: Tobacco Retail Sign Format Fine 11/22/2023 VIOLATION: 7.1.5.12.7(b)(1) DESCRIPTION: Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited Sign Fine 11/22/2023 VIOLATION: 7.1.5.12.4(d) DESCRIPTION: Failure to Post No Smoking at Door Fine 11/22/2023 VIOLATION: 905.1.46.1 DESCRIPTION: Tobacco Retail Sales Certificates Fine 01/22/2023 VIOLATION: 905.1.46.1 DESCRIPTION: Tobacco Retail Sales Certificates Fine			
PERMIT #:TC00268043NAME:Mac's Convenience Stores LLC504 Temperance StCOUNTY:MonroeLOCATION #56Ellettsville IN 47429			
11/22/2023 VIOLATION: 35.46.1.10.2 DESCRIPTION: Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors Fine	1,000.00		
PERMIT #: TC13835001 NAME: WHITE HILL ENTERPRISE INC 249 WEST WASHING COUNTY: MORGAN Gypsy Roots Smoke & Vape STREET MORGANTOWN IN 4			
11/22/2023VIOLATION:35.46.1.11.7(A)DESCRIPTION:Allow A Juvenile In A Tobacco StoreFine11/22/2023VIOLATION:7.1.3.18.5.11DESCRIPTION:Tobacco Sales at Site Nuisance or CRIFine11/22/2023VIOLATION:35.43.5.19.5(C)DESCRIPTION:Synthetic Urine/AdulterantFine	500.00 1,000.00		
PERMIT #:TC14939001NAME:MARUTI GAS INC30 E CRAWFORD STCOUNTY:PARKEMONTEZUMA IN 478			
11/29/2023VIOLATION:35.46.1.11(C)DESCRIPTION:Tobacco Retail Sign FormatFine11/29/2023VIOLATION:35.46.1.11.8DESCRIPTION:Cigarette self-service displaysFine			
PERMIT #: TC02633033 NAME: Herdrich Petroleum Corporation 476 W US 50 COLINTY: Bipley Versailles Quicknix Versailles IN 47042			
COUNTY: Ripley Versailles Quickpix Versailles IN 47042			

PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC13352001 Saint Joseph	NAME:	Baki Grocery Stores Inc Baki Store		815 N Olive Stre South Bend IN		
11/16/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC16597001 starke	NAME:	REHMAT PETROLEUM II	NC	510 N STARKE hamlet IN 4653		
11/29/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC15205001 TIPPECANOE	NAME:	UPTOWN MARKET INC		1920 MAIN ST LAFAYETTE IN	47904	
11/22/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	500.00
PERMIT #: TC16564001 NAME: JAY VIJAY AMBASAN IN COUNTY: TIPPECANOE			NC 920 N SALISBURY ST West Lafayette IN 47906				
11/02/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	500.00
11/02/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.11.8	DESCRIPTION:	Cigarette self-service displa		Fine:	250.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC01394002 Wells	NAME:	SKILES COMPANY INC S.M.OKES - BLUFFTON	(N)	2205 N MAIN ST Bluffton IN 4671		D
11/30/2023	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	1,000.00
11/30/2023 11/30/2023	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	35.46.1.11.7 35.46.1.10.2	(A) DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Allow A Juvenile In A Toba Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m	acco Store or	Fine: Fine:	